04/26/24 02:38:02

Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Danforth Ave

Auction Opens. Mon, Feb 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Cauldon China- C

Chairs- C

Asian Style Table - B

2 Mid-Century Folding Chairs- B
Side Table- B

Chair - B

Corner Cabinet - C

Chair - B

Lucite Table- B

Lucite Table- C

Lamps- A

Vase- A

3 Limoges Plates- A

Vintage Lucite Box Purse - A

Ice Bucket - A

Centre Piece- A

Royal Chelsea Serving Dishes - A
Bowl - A

Asian Style Bowl - A

Asian Style Bow! - B

Asian Style Plate - B

Aynsley China- B

Minton China- A

Masterworks Of Chinese Jade Book - A
Projector - B

Limoges Dishes - B

Limoges Dishes - B

China- A

Spider Brooch and Swarovski Necklace- B
Swarovski Bracelet And Brooch - B
Swarovski - A

Limited Edition Print - A

Limited Edition Print - A

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Feb 22 9:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Limited Edition Print - A
Signed Watercolour - A
Asian Watercolour - B
Painting - B

Asian Art - A

Asian StyleVase- C
Plate- C

2 Plates- C

Signed Print - B

Folk Art Weaving - A
Signed Print - B

Print - B

Prints- B

Prints- A

Belleek - C

Limited Edition Print - A
Limited Edition Print - A
Vintage Asian Style Vase - A
Ginger Jars- B

Vintage Ashtray Stand - C
Royal Crown Derby Plates- A
Teacups And Saucers- C
Teacups And Saucers- C
Royal Cauldon Dishes - B
New FiestaDishes- A
Limoges Dishes- C
Ibanez Electric Guitar - C
Speakers- C

Speakers- C

Table-C

Fur Lined Coat - A
Perpetual Calendar - A
Toby Jug - C
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Lot Title

0067 Lamps-C

0068 Blanket Rack - C

0069 Madame Butterfly Framed Poster - B
0070 Coat - B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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